
Hasil Cek_1a Artikel Jurnal
by Universitas Ahmad Dahlan Yogyakarta 24

Submission date: 15-Apr-2025 08:05AM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2436441001

File name: 1a Artikel Jurnal Internasional Bereputasi 25076-56801-1-PB.pdf (291.69K)

Word count: 6764

Character count: 39127



3

3
4

4
4

4

7

11

12

14

15

18

20

27

29



2

2

2

7

8

9
17

21

34

39

40

42



1

1

1

5

6

19

28

31

33

35



1

1

1

3

3

5

5

13

22

24

41



1

1

3

3

3

3

4

4

5

6

6

6

9
9

26

32



3

4

5

5

16

17

23

25

30

36

3738

43



1 4

6







24%
SIMILARITY INDEX

21%
INTERNET SOURCES

13%
PUBLICATIONS

6%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 4%

2 2%

3 2%

4 2%

5 2%

6 1%

7 1%

8 1%

Hasil Cek_1a Artikel Jurnal
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

ojs.unm.ac.id
Internet Source

jurnal.seaninstitute.or.id
Internet Source

ecosia.asia.ac.id
Internet Source

Khawlah M. AL-Tkhayneh, Samer Abdel Hadi,
Ziyad Kamel Ellala. "Measuring the level of
self-awareness among faculty members in
universities: demographic factors",
International Journal of Evaluation and
Research in Education (IJERE), 2024
Publication

www.ijstr.org
Internet Source

files.eric.ed.gov
Internet Source

Fatwa Tentama, Budi Santosa, Raden
Muhammad Ali. "Employability on vocational
high school students in the ”3T” area Bawean
Island", Journal of Education and Learning
(EduLearn), 2024
Publication

Submitted to King Mongkut's Institute of
Technology Ladkrabang
Student Paper

consortiacademia.org



9 1%

10 1%

11 1%

12 <1%

13 <1%

14 <1%

15 <1%

16 <1%

17 <1%

18 <1%

Internet Source

Inés Alvarez-Icaza, Paloma Suárez-Brito, Jaime
Alvarez, José Martín Molina-Espinosa.
"Relevance of objective and subjective profile:
creative behavior assessment in higher
education students", Frontiers in Education,
2024
Publication

repository.uin-malang.ac.id
Internet Source

Taufik Hidayat, Mahyuddin Barni, Agus
Setiawan. "Therapeutic education process at
An Islamic Hospital in South Kalimantan,
Indonesia", International Journal of Public
Health Science (IJPHS), 2022
Publication

econeurasia.com
Internet Source

ijeecs.iaescore.com
Internet Source

repository.uhamka.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to Argosy University
Student Paper

Atie Rachmiatie, Ike Junita Triwardhani,
Alhamuddin, Cep Ubad Abdullah. "Islam,
Media and Education in the Digital Era",
Routledge, 2022
Publication

journal.uinsi.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to Georgia State University



19 <1%

20 <1%

21 <1%

22 <1%

23 <1%

24 <1%

25 <1%

26 <1%

27 <1%

28 <1%

29 <1%

30 <1%

31 <1%

Student Paper

Muhammad Nasir, Muhammad Khairul Rijal,
Syarifah Kurniaty Kahar, Fathur Rahman, Anis
Komariah. "University Leaders’ Views on
Independent Campus Curriculum as
Educational Reforms in Indonesian Islamic
Universities IAFOR Publications on December
10, 2024", IAFOR Journal of Education, 2024
Publication

openaccessojs.com
Internet Source

www.atlantis-press.com
Internet Source

backoffice.biblio.ugent.be
Internet Source

ijrehc.com
Internet Source

journal.umg.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to University of Southampton
Student Paper

journal.inspirasi.or.id
Internet Source

researchbank.rmit.edu.au
Internet Source

www.grafiati.com
Internet Source

www.seaairweb.info
Internet Source

Michael Yao-Ping Peng, Yunying Xu, Cheng Xu.
"Enhancing students’ English language



32 <1%

33 <1%

34 <1%

35 <1%

36 <1%

37 <1%

38 <1%

39 <1%

learning via M-learning: Integrating
technology acceptance model and S-O-R
model", Heliyon, 2023
Publication

etd.uum.edu.my
Internet Source

journal.unnes.ac.id
Internet Source

listens.online
Internet Source

sftp.asee.org
Internet Source

www.lidsen.com
Internet Source

Sheerad Sahid, Nor Shafira Norhisham, Bagus
Shandy Narmaditya. "Interconnectedness
between entrepreneurial self-efficacy,
attitude, and business creation: A serial
mediation of entrepreneurial intention and
environmental factor", Heliyon, 2024
Publication

Lifeng Zhong, Zhichao Qian, Dongdong Wang.
"How does the servant supervisor influence
the employability of postgraduates? Exploring
the mechanisms of self-efficacy and academic
engagement", Frontiers of Business Research
in China, 2020
Publication

Serge P. da Motta Veiga, Daniel B. Turban,
Allison S. Gabriel, Nitya Chawla. "From the
Unfolding Process to Self-Regulation in Job
Search: Integrating Between- and Within-
Person Approaches", Emerald, 2018
Publication



40 <1%

41 <1%

42 <1%

43 <1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 3 words

www.mdpi.com
Internet Source

Fatwa Tentama, Surahma Asti Mulasari, Tri
Wahyuni Sukesi, Sulistyawati Sulistyawati,
Subardjo Subardjo. "Family support, need for
achievement, and entrepreneurial orientation
on entrepreneurial intentions in vulnerable
groups", International Journal of Public Health
Science (IJPHS), 2024
Publication

ejournal.upi.edu
Internet Source

www.frontiersin.org
Internet Source


